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	Student
	

	Class
	

	Date
	

	Total Score
	



	
	2.0
	1.5
	1.0
	0.5
	Total

	Conversation Flow
	
	
	
	
	

	Correct Verb Usage
	
	
	
	
	

	Using Conversation Strategies
	
	
	
	
	

	Speaking with Confidence
	
	
	
	
	

	Listening and Responding to Partner
	
	
	
	
	

	Asking Appropriate Questions
	
	
	
	
	

	Using Everyday Expressions
	
	
	
	
	

	Accuracy in Grammar
	
	
	
	
	

	Proficiency in Vocabulary
	
	
	
	
	

	Preparation
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